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NOTA DA 
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Adriana Aparecida Rodrigues 00900018 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.25 2.00 6.50

Adriana Aparecida Rosa 00900090 1.25 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.50

Adriana Borges Ferreira 00900999 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 5.75

Adriana Mika 00901056 1.00 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.75 0.75 5.25

Adriana Pires Block 00901736 0.50 1.00 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.50 5.25

Adriana Zaiats 00900517 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.50

Adriane De Pontes 00900519 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.25 1.00 5.75

Adriane Glinski 00901278 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.50 2.50 1.75 7.00

Adriany Manchenho Camargo 00900141 0.75 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.25 5.50

Adrieli De Jesus Amaral 00900830 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.00 2.25 1.50 5.75

Adrielli Aparecida De Oliveira 00900289 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.50 0.75 5.00

Adrielly Regina Salvador 00900544 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.75 5.75

Aldeneide Teixeira De Mello 00901718 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 0.75 5.50

Aldine Andréia Muniz 00900236 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.25 6.00

Amanda Luzia Matoso Fernandes 00900632 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.50

Amanda Maria Maciel 00900334 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 2.00 1.25 5.50

Ana Eliza Mareski Bracisievicz 00900307 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.50 6.00

Ana Flávia Marques Borgo 00900409 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.50 0.75 5.50

Ana Kelly Chornobay 00900419 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.75 5.75

Ana Regina Das Neves Da Silva 00900108 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.50 2.00 6.75

Andréia Regina Reina 00900092 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.75 1.25 5.25

Andressa Aparecida De Almeida 00901027 1.25 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.75

Andrey Luise Vieira Portela 00901262 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.75 6.25

Angela Cleonice Alves De 
Oliveira 

00900463 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.00 5.50

Angela Sousa Ribeiro 00900345 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.50 1.00 6.00

Angelice Santos De Lima 00901372 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.25 1.75 1.00 5.00

Angelita Scremin De Godoi 00900009 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.75

Aparecida Mendes 00900895 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.75 1.50 0.50 5.00

Ariane Bueno Da Silva 00900581 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.50

Ariane Cristina Walchaki 00900570 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.75

Ariele Santos 00900476 0.75 1.00 0.25 0.00 2.00 1.25 5.25

Bárbara Candace França 00900276 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.25 6.00

Beatriz Juliane Vrisman 00900107 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 5.50

Bruna Carmelia Lemos De 
Andrade 

00901462 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.00

Camila Galvão Fernandes 00900493 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.75 0.50 5.00
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Camila Rodrigues 00900313 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.00 5.50

Carla Carraro 00901130 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.75 6.00

Carla Mendes Da Silva 00900636 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.75 2.00 7.50

Carmen Lucia Philipovsky 00900698 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.75 6.25

Caroline Aparecida Matias 00901537 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.00 0.75 5.00

Célia Maria Slompo 00901238 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.50

Chrismery Cristina Fornazari 00900051 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.25

Claudia Vanessa Ribeiro Pugsley 00900661 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.00 5.75

Claudinei Rodrigues Dos Santos 00901664 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.25

Cleonice Aparecida Ivachuk 00901512 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.50

Clismeri Munhoz Iencke 00901029 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.25

Crislaine Martins Barbosa 
Candido 

00901214 0.25 0.75 0.25 1.25 1.75 1.50 5.75

Cristiane De Fatima Budek Dias 00901648 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.50 6.75

Cristiane Livia Mainardes 00900204 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.75 6.00

Cristiane Maria Chaves Vaz 00900469 0.75 0.25 1.00 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.25

Cristiane Ternoski 00900699 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.25 0.50 5.00

Cristina Trajano Lima 00900903 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 0.50 5.25

Daiane Cristina Dos Santos 00900207 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.00

Daiany Ferreira De Lima 00900199 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.50 0.75 5.00

Daniele Aparecida Marcon 
Passos 

00901753 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.25

Daniele Cordeiro Paula 00900804 1.00 0.75 0.25 1.00 1.50 1.00 5.50

Daniele Fernanda Gomes 00900847 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.25

Daniele Thomazin 00900892 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.25

Daniele Uliana Queji 00900656 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.75

Danielle Muller 00900004 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.75 2.25 1.25 6.50

Deuselita Procz Dos Santos 00901084 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.50 6.25

Edinéia França 00900801 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.00 5.75

Edite Machado 00901499 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 2.00 6.75

Elaine Regina Stefanczak 00901270 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.00

Elenice Aparecida Santos 00900144 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.25 2.00 2.00 5.75

Eliane Felema Aniskievicz 00900002 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.25

Elisangela De Oliveira Kowalek 00900606 1.25 0.25 1.00 0.50 2.50 1.25 6.75

Elisângela Teixeira Camargo 00901431 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.00 1.75 0.75 5.25

Eloa Gomes Canavarro 00900580 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.75 0.75 5.25

Emanueli Fernandes Andrade 00901638 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.50

Eni Caetano 00900411 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.75

Erica Aline Colman 00900774 1.00 0.25 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.50

Erica Regiane De Paula 00901355 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.00 2.25 1.50 5.50

Eunice De Jesus Wolf De Oliveira 00901289 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.50 5.25

Eva Luciane Kubaski 00900607 0.00 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.00

Fabiane Ribeiro De Mello 00900584 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.25 6.25

Fabiola Juliana Litivitiski 00901668 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.50 2.25 1.50 6.50

Fernanda Caroline Cassimiro 00900114 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.25

Fernanda Fonseca Martins 00900877 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.50 5.50

Flavia Dos Santos Silva 00901010 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.50 5.25

Franciele Klein 00900522 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.00

Francielle Camargo 00900361 0.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.50 1.25 6.00

Gabriele Gonsalves Gottschild 00900109 0.50 0.25 0.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 5.75

Gilcemara Malinosky Da Luz 
Vieira 

00900287 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.00 0.50 5.00
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Giliane Dos Santos Silva 00901036 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.50

Giovana De Paula Bonette 00901321 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.50 5.00

Gisele Maria Kalempa 00900945 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 0.75 5.25

Gislaine Cristina Ferreira Cunha 00900274 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.00

Gislaine Cristina Ianzen 00901724 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.00 5.00

Gislaine De Oliveira 00901689 0.25 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.25

Gláucia Madalena Ditzel 00901716 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Greicy Maria Saczuk 00900679 1.00 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.50

Hanna Paula Brites 00900792 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.25 0.75 5.00

Jaine Dos Santos Floriano 00900010 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.50 1.75 6.50

Jane Nunes 00901351 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.25

Janete Do Rocio Martins Pedro 00900969 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.00

Janete Gomes Pereira 00900972 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.25

Janice Hartwig 00901518 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Jaqueline Do Rocio Horn 00901387 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.50 0.50 5.00

Jenniffer Raissa Das Neves 00901505 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.50

Jéssica Butkus 00901209 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.50 2.25 1.75 5.50

Jessica Cristina Viecheneski 00900862 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 5.25

Joana De Jesus Naconeczney 00901493 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.75 5.75

Joceleni Ferreira 00900798 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.25 1.75 2.00 5.75

Jociane Douvey Ribeiro 00900360 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00

Jonathan Christopher Garcia 00900180 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.50

Josiane Beatriz Hoepfner 00901274 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.00

Josiane Da Cruz Mendes 00900662 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.50

Josieli Cristina Dzierva 00901731 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.75 5.50

Josliane Aparecida Ligeski 00900560 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.50

Joyce Iara Stelmaschuk 00901343 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.50

Jucilene Thomaz Schomberger 
De Lima 

00900597 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.50 1.50 7.00

Juliana Cames Pacheco 00901303 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 5.00

Juliana Sauerbier 00900254 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.00 1.00 5.50

Juliana Savicki 00901401 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.50 1.75 6.75

Jussiane Camargo 00900423 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 2.25 1.00 6.25

Karine Aparecida Correa 
Celestrino 

00900707 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.25

Karine Hartleib 00900438 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.50 6.00

Karoline Da Silva 00901468 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.50 2.25 1.50 5.25

Kátia Regina Ajuz 00900036 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 2.00 1.00 6.50

Keila Tomaz De Miranda 00901342 0.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.25 5.75

Keiti Franceline Potma 00900625 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.25 5.50

Kéllen Fernanda Chaves Antunes 
Teles E Silva 

00901048 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.50

Ketlem Dos Santos Rebouças 00901645 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.25 1.75 2.00 5.75

Kricyely Nayara Brunoski 00900982 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.50

Laísa Veloso Ruivo 00901166 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.75 1.75 6.50

Larissa Claudine Lino Silva 00900119 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.50 1.25 5.50

Larissa Gemim Mendes 00900365 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.25 2.00 5.75

Laureci Levandoski 00900461 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.75

Leda Maria Veneri 00901625 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.75 6.00

Liliane Aparecida Dos Santos 00901481 0.75 0.25 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.50 5.00

Luana Teixeira Bronguel Goltz 00900838 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00

Lucelia Da Silva Gomes 00900317 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.50
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Luciane Aparecida Michaloski 00900886 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.75 2.50 1.25 6.50

Magda Moleta Garcia 00900658 1.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.75 6.50

Manoela Dos Santos De Azevedo 00900392 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.50

Marcia Antunes Guimaraes 00901216 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.50 5.25

Marcia De Fatima Passarelli 
Vozivoda 

00901670 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.25 5.75

Marcia Regina Do Carmo 
Zanardini 

00901484 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.75

Márcia Stremel 00900574 0.50 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.50 5.00

Maria Alice Mariano Rosa 00900113 0.25 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.25 5.75

Maria Catarina Puzio De Lima 00901574 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.50

Maria Cristina De Alcântara 
Correia 

00901538 0.00 0.75 0.25 1.00 2.00 1.00 5.00

Maria De Jesus Pedroso 00900356 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.75

Maria De Lourdes Donato 00901260 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.50 1.75 5.25

Maria De Oliveira Sousa 00900710 0.75 0.25 1.00 0.50 2.25 1.50 6.25

Maria Eliza Pirini Silva 00901218 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.00 1.75 1.00 5.25

Maria Fabiane Batista 00901301 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.50 5.75

Maria Francieli Da Silva 
Andreatta 

00901740 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.25 6.00

Mariane Cristina Fonseca 
Nakahara 

00900557 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.75 6.50

Mariane Nabozny 00900282 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.50

Marilena Dos Santos Assunçao 00901393 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.50 5.75

Marilene Pires Vieira 00901519 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.50

Marisa De Fatima Cordeiro De 
Camargo 

00901377 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.75 2.00 7.25

Marlene Maximo Pereira 00900819 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00 2.25 0.50 5.25

Marta Borges 00900853 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.50 1.75 6.00

Maureen Daiane Da Mota 00901466 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.75

Mayara Cristina Ferreira 00901331 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.50

Meire Aparecida De Camargo 
Teixeira 

00901587 1.00 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 5.75

Michele Aparecida Jeniffer 
Kozechen 

00900258 1.25 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 0.50 5.00

Michele Da Luz 00901597 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.25 1.50 5.75

Michelle Aparecida De Oliveira 
Saieviez 

00900475 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.25 5.75

Michelle Carla De Jesus Brizolla 00900420 0.25 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.50 5.75

Michelle Rey Mainardes 00901148 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.00

Michelly Rutte Ramos Da Silva 00900891 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.00

Mylena Smanioto 00900468 1.25 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.75

Nadia De Oliveira Pereira 00900929 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.00

Nathália Nadal 00900967 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.00 1.75 6.75

Neuza Batista Dos Santos 00900227 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.25 2.00 7.00

Nicolli Caetano Pinto 00900237 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.25

Orli Mioducki 00900578 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.25 1.50 5.25

Pamela Cilene Filipy 00900417 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.00 2.00 1.25 5.25

Pâmela Waleska Da Silva 00901305 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.75 1.75 6.00

Patricia Regina De Almeida 
Oliveira 

00901129 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.75

Patricia Vieira De Ramos Freitas 00901255 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.25 6.25

Paula Adinez Batista 00901220 0.75 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.00 5.25

Paula Fabiele Pombeiro 00900269 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.00 1.75 1.00 5.00

Priscila Gabriele Da Luz Kailer 00901323 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 5.25
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Regiane Gonçalves 00901491 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.75 1.50 5.75

Rosa Kapuscinski Burgardt 00901547 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.00

Rosana Dzierva Padilha 00900229 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 6.75

Rosceni Dos Santos Andretti 00900715 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.25

Roseli De Fátima Jeanrenaud 
Vieira Da Silva 

00900064 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.00 5.25

Rosemara Chaicouski 00901300 0.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.00

Rosemara Gonçalves Da Silva 00900988 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 2.00 5.25

Sabine Siemens Kreusch 00900416 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.50 0.75 5.25

Saionara Terezinha Ramos 
Queiroz 

00901119 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.75 2.00 6.25

Saionara Tribeck Buiar 00900939 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 2.00 5.75

Sandra Mara Jarski 00901327 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.75

Shayane Caroline Ferreira Bueno 00901083 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.25

Silmara Aparecida Vaz Mainardes 00900771 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 0.50 5.50

Silmara Roque 00901541 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.50 6.00

Silvânia De Lourdes Hoffmann 00900483 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.25

Simonéia Ferreira De Lima 00901308 0.50 0.75 1.00 0.50 2.25 1.00 6.00

Soeli Trzeciok 00900721 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.00

Solange Rocha Machado 00900382 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.00

Susana Cardoso 00900017 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.00 6.00

Taciane Da Cunha Rocha 00901224 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.50

Taila Lovato Oliveira Silva 00901234 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.00 2.25 1.25 5.50

Taina Cristina Schepak 00901019 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 6.25

Taíse De Fátima Bueno Coelho 00900839 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.25 2.25 1.75 6.75

Talita Aparecida Mottin 00900418 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 2.25 2.00 7.00

Tânia Jaqueline Rebinski 00900082 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.25 0.75 5.25

Tatiane Antunes Taborda Dos 
Santos 

00901076 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.75 5.50

Tatiane Da Silva Sales 00901599 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00

Tiago Mendes 00901527 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.25

Vanessa De Assis Rodrigues 00900648 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.25 2.25 1.00 7.00

Zelia Severiano Ferreira 00901635 0.25 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00

PROFESSOR(A) DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL

NOME INSCRIÇÃO
Língua 

Portuguesa
Matemática
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Infantil
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Educacional 

e Escolar
Legislação

Prática 
de 
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NOTA DA 
PROVA 

OBJETIVA

Abilene Hosana Rodrigues 
Bianchi 

01000370 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00

Adalberto Penha De Paula 01001032 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.25

Aderilce Do Rocio Martins Mehret 01001151 0.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.00

Adriana Aparecida Kmetiuk 01000599 0.25 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.75 5.50

Adriana De Jesus Moreira 
Wenglarek Moraes 

01001582 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 5.75

Adriana Kostrzevicz Laroca 01000212 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.25

Adriana Ribeiro Nunes 01000558 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.50

Adriana Staszczak 01001560 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.25

Adriane Bach Onuki 01001012 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 2.25 1.25 6.75

Adriane Ferreira Galvão 01001595 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.25 1.50 5.50

Adriane Gaioski 01000497 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.75

Adriane Perpetua Chem Gaspar 01000153 0.25 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.25

Adriane Reizer 01000634 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.25 6.00

Adriane Teresinha De Oliveira 
Martins 

01000752 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.00 5.00
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Adriano Albuquerque Barreto 01001469 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.50 2.00 5.75

Alboni Aparecida De Paula 01000822 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Alciomi Da Aparecida Arruda 01001002 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 5.25

Alessandra Aparecida Gonçalves 01000239 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.75 6.00

Alessandra Larissa Seixas 
Rankel 

01001059 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.25 2.00 6.50

Aliane De Fatima Dadona 01001014 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.25 5.25

Alice Wojciki 01000013 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.50

Aline Da Silva Ferreira 01000056 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 2.00 6.25

Aline De Souza Macalossi 
Medeiros 

01001661 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.75 5.00

Aline Patrícia Kovalski 01000984 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.25 5.00

Aline Primak 01000026 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 0.75 6.00

Aline Ribeiro Ferraz Sato 01001079 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.25 1.50 5.50

Aline Tizon Dos Santos 01001365 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.00

Ana Carla Gorte 01001445 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.25 5.25

Ana Carolina Brandão 01001392 1.25 0.25 0.50 0.25 2.50 2.00 6.75

Ana Claudia Dias Milesqui 01001352 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.25 2.00 1.50 6.50

Ana Cláudia Ferreira Cardoso 01001252 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75 2.00 6.25

Ana Claudia Noffeke Renaudin 01001246 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.25

Ana Cristina Almeida Figueiroa 01000651 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 2.25 2.00 7.50

Ana Cristina Da Silva 
Campanucci 

01000534 1.00 0.25 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.00 5.00

Ana Cristina Ferreira Dos Santos 01001644 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.50

Ana Flavia Weber Valentim 01000817 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.00 5.25

Ana Joice Lopes Da Silva 01001709 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.50 1.75 5.25

Ana Luiza Chaicoski Nascimento 01000556 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.25

Ana Maria De Oliveira 01000657 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.75 5.50

Ana Paula Amaral 01000047 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.00

Ana Paula Mara 01000067 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.75 0.75 5.00

Ana Paula Neves Lopes 01000445 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.25 2.50 1.00 5.25

Anahi Cristina Guimarães 
Doliveira Chaves 

01001367 1.00 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.75 2.00 6.50

Andréa De Fátima Kret Teixeira 01000795 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.00

Andrea Miro 01001623 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.50

Andreia Camargo Ferreira Ortega 01001229 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.50 2.25 2.00 6.50

Andreia Ferreira Dos Santos 
Franco 

01000408 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.75 5.75

Andréia Santos Fernandes 01000608 0.50 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.00 5.50

Andressa Alves De Lara 01000781 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.00 2.25 1.00 6.50

Andressa Dos Passos 01001678 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 0.50 5.25

Andreza Mara Beber Boaron 01000670 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.25

Andreza Nichele Garcia 01001163 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.00

Angela Garbuio Ferreira 01001077 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Angela Maria Franca Da Silva 01000796 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.25 1.00 5.25

Angela Maria Santana 01001126 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.25

Angela Nogueira Dogado 01001601 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.25 1.75 5.25

Angélica Maria Mendes 
Pozzebon 

01001467 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.25 6.00

Angelita Popovicz 01000673 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.50

Anna Karina Menegussi 01000906 0.25 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.25

Aparecida De Fátima De Oliveira 
Castanho 

01001348 0.75 1.00 0.25 0.50 2.50 1.50 6.50

Página 6 de 14



Beatriz Biss Telles 01001134 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.75

Beatriz Kuhn Silveira 01000458 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.75

Belmair Edling 01001103 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.25 0.75 5.00

Berenice Ramos Do Espirito 
Santo Campanharo 

01001534 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.25 2.00 7.00

Bianca Suter Mordhost 01001144 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.50 1.75 5.50

Bruna Maiara Tozetto 01000790 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.50

Camila Boczkoski Carvalho 01001058 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.50 2.00 5.50

Carla Aparecida Antunes Pupo 01001127 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 2.25 6.75

Carla Aparecida Blageski 01000914 1.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.00 6.25

Carla Cristina Justus 01001108 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.50

Carla Franciele Borges 01001654 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.50 1.50 1.50 6.00

Carla Regina Kronbauer Soares 01001053 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.00 2.50 1.00 5.75

Carla Renata Huttl De Godoi 01001405 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.25 6.75

Caroline Wilt Araujo 01001533 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.25

Cassandra Krepel 01000424 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.00 2.00 1.75 6.75

Cassiana Napoli Madureira 01000449 0.75 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.25 5.50

Catarina Aparecida Almeida 01001409 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.00

Cecilia Tlumaski 01000329 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.50 5.00

Celia Piekarski 01000573 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.00 5.75

Cellem Daylane Sansana 01001451 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.75

Ceres Correia Haymussi 01001452 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.75

Clara Hoeldtke Roesler 01001210 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.50

Claudia Chaves Carneiro 01000940 0.25 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.00

Claudia Rosane Da Silva 01001588 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.50

Claudia Vanessa Fipke 01001222 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.25 2.00 1.00 6.00

Cleia Maria Da Silva Paiva 01000117 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.25 1.25 2.00 5.25

Clélia De Oliveira Da Luz 01000860 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.50 2.00 6.25

Cleomari Monteiro 01000038 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.50 5.50

Cleonice De Fátima Dos Santos 01000063 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.75 7.25

Cliciele Aparecida Clara De 
Almeida 

01001198 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.25 5.75

Cristiane Aparecida Corrêa 01001280 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.75 6.25

Cristiane De Lima 01000925 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.25 2.00 1.50 6.00

Cristiane Martins Hilgemberg 01001132 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 6.00

Cristiane Vaz Dos Santos 01000537 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.50

Cyntia Daniele Pianaro 01001113 1.25 0.75 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.75 6.25

Daiane Antunes De Avila Fitzhum 01000612 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.50 1.25 6.50

Daiane Deschk Mocelim 01001636 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.75

Daiane Menezes Da Rocha 01000383 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.50 1.75 6.50

Daniela Aparecida Nascimento 01001693 0.50 0.25 1.25 0.75 2.50 1.25 6.50

Daniela Gaspareto 01001185 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.25

Daniela Lopes Pereira 01000041 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.50 6.25

Daniele Aparecida Gonçalves 01000290 0.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.25 0.75 5.25

Daniele Batista Galdino 01001259 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.00

Daniele Fernanda Wutzki Ribeiro 01000647 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.00

Daniele Maria Bach Puzio 01001410 0.25 1.00 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.00

Daniele Rosa Ferreira 01001680 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.75

Daniella Przybycien 01001640 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 5.50

Danielle Cocheva 01001282 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.75 5.75

Danuta Chade 01000050 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.25

Darlene De Fátima Pombeiro 01001357 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.25 1.75 5.00
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Dayane Penteado 01000722 1.25 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.50 1.50 6.50

Debora Cristina Barbosa 01001583 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.50 2.50 1.50 7.00

Debora Stelle 01001190 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.25

Denise Aparecida de Lima 01001261 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.75 5.50

Denise Catarina Dos Santos 01000053 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.50 5.75

Dércia Marinho Ferreira 01000958 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.00

Diego Nogueira Schemberger 01001471 0.25 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.00

Dionéia Aparecida De Lima 01001669 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.00

Dirlei Aparecida Ferreira 01000953 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.25

Edenilze Cintia Barbosa 01001579 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.75 1.50 5.50

Ediclelaine Aparecida De Melo 01001118 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.25 1.50 1.50 5.25

Edinéia Aparecida Neves 01000704 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.75

Elaine Aparecida Carvalho 01000890 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.75 2.00 7.50

Elaine Cristine Maciel 01000701 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.75

Elaine Vaz Ribeiro De Camargo 01001204 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.25 6.00

Elainy Zahailo 01000654 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.25

Elenice Dos Santos Andrade 01000105 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.50

Elenice Sutil Motin 01000220 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.00

Eli Marcia Da Silva Guarneri 01000643 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.50 5.25

Eliana Victor Michelon 01000619 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.75 1.75 6.75

Eliane Cristina De Matos 01000485 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.00

Eliane Krutsch 01001584 0.25 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.25

Eliane Maria Miléo 01001659 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.50

Eliane Teixeira Guimaraes 01001498 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.50 5.75

Eliane Terezinha Do Prado 01000472 1.00 0.50 0.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 5.75

Elisângela Calixto Dos Santos 01000603 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.50 6.25

Elisangela Carvalho Kmiecik 01000025 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.25 1.75 7.00

Elisangela De Fatima Celis 01001172 1.00 1.25 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.00 6.00

Elisângela Samila 01001253 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.00

Elisiane De Oliveira Cavali 01001611 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.00 2.00 1.25 5.00

Elizabet Burkot Borato 01001296 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 6.50

Elizabete Geron Rodrigues 01001011 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.50 5.25

Elizabeth Da Aparecida Euzebio 
Alves 

01000379 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.25

Emanoele Cristina Portela Franco 
Vizinoni 

01000811 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 5.00

Emilli Moreira Diogo 01001065 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50 2.00 7.00

Emilly Andrade De Freitas 01000987 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.25

Eniale Vieira Fortes Da Silva 01000163 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 6.75

Erika Bida Fernandes Da Silva 01000824 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.50

Evelin Caroline Breus 01000828 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.00

Eveline De Barros 01000871 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.25

Evelyn Spak Dos Santos Faccini 01001521 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.25

Everlene De Oliveira Silvestre 
Edin 

01000540 0.25 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 2.00 5.75

Eviele Ferreira Cunha 01001353 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.25 5.50

Fabiana Carla Cordeiro Da 
Fonseca 

01000319 0.75 1.25 0.25 0.00 2.50 0.75 5.50

Fabiana Luz De Araujo 01001159 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.75 1.50 1.75 5.00

Fabiana Rodrigues 01001074 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.00 2.25 1.00 5.00

Fabiana Rodrigues De Oliveira 01001402 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.50

Fernanda Aparecida Pinto De 
Souza 

01000211 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 2.50 1.75 7.00
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Fernanda Arndt Mesenburg Da 
Silva 

01001122 1.00 0.25 0.75 1.00 1.75 1.75 6.50

Flávia Caroline Muller 01001233 0.75 0.25 1.00 0.75 1.75 1.75 6.25

Flávia Chimaleski Pereira 01000547 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.00 2.25 1.50 6.50

Flávia Cirila Retixen 01000179 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.75 6.00

Flávia Corina Carvalho 01001699 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.25

Flavia Helena Bruel Faria 01000746 0.75 1.00 0.25 0.50 1.75 2.00 6.25

Franciele Cristine Matoso 01000305 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.50 1.75 6.75

Franciele Da Silva Dos Santos 01001479 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.75 5.25

Francielli Patrícia De Oliveira 01001502 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 2.00 6.75

Francine Guilherme 01000641 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.25

Francisley Pimentel Fagundes 01000008 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.75

Gabriel Lourenço Medeiros 01001735 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.50

Gabriela Chem De Souza 01000142 1.00 0.25 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.50

Gabriella D Aquino Da Silveira 01000604 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.25

Gesane Andrejeski Spinardi 01000810 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.00

Gesica Aparecida Peres Barbosa 01000173 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.00 5.50

Gilsiane De Fátima Roth 01001333 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.75

Gisele Mugnaine 01001256 1.25 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 0.75 5.75

Giselle Aparecida Gonzaga De 
Camargo 

01001001 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.50 2.00 0.75 5.50

Gislaine Solarevicz 01000589 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.00

Grayce Kelly Bianconi 01001311 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.25

Graziela Vaneza De Campos 01000614 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.25 2.00 6.50

Greici Kellen Tortora 01001589 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.00 0.50 5.00

Hellen Caroline Kuhn 01001332 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.75 6.50

Iluzani Vicente 01001121 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 5.75

Iraciella Maria Schiniegoski Costa 01001490 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 2.50 0.75 6.25

Irani Cristina Pacheco 01001536 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.75 5.50

Isabel Cristina Guimarães 01000132 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00 2.00 1.25 5.75

Isabel De Faria 01001257 0.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.00

Isis Thomaz 01001195 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.00 2.25 0.75 5.50

Izabel Cristina Padilha 01001495 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.75 6.25

Izaclis Cristine Ferreira Dos 
Santos 

01000709 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.50 1.25 5.00

Jadina Loyola Rodrigues Dos 
Santos 

01000881 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.00 1.50 6.50

Janaina Gonçalves Pereira 01001099 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.25

Janaína Silvana Sobzinski 01001485 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.50 6.00

Jandira Chezini 01000362 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.50

Jane Odete Cleto De Mello Toti 01001028 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.50 1.75 5.00

Janete Wilczak Hurko 01001622 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.00

Jaqueline De Lima 01000089 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.25 6.25

Jeane Terezinha Fritz 01001456 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.25

Jeniffer De Fátima Silva De Lima 01001708 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.25

Jessica Biuk De Toledo 01001349 1.00 0.75 0.25 0.25 1.25 1.50 5.00

Jéssica Ruth Castanho 01000188 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.00

Jesus Da Aparecida Prestes 01001310 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.50

Joanice Liskoski 01001514 0.75 1.00 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.75 6.00

Jocasta Conceição Stadler 01000160 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.00 5.50

Jociane Grape 01000270 0.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.75 6.00

Jôse Joana Hamilko 01000622 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.75 7.00
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Joseane Eleuterio 01000099 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.50

Josemara Batista Dos Santos 01001227 0.75 0.25 1.00 0.50 1.25 1.75 5.50

Josemary Scos 01000959 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.25 1.50 1.50 5.50

Josiane Aparecida De Almeida 01001060 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.75 5.75

Josiane Aparecida Silva 01000134 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.75

Josiane Cordeiro 01000196 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.50 6.25

Josiane Miranda Vandoski 01000799 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.25 5.75

Josiane Pedroso Da Silva 01000783 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.25

Josiane Postanovski 01000596 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25 1.00 5.25

Josielli Aparecida De Assis Haura 01000505 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 0.75 5.50

Juliana Aparecida Cruz 
Malaquias De Paula 

01000084 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.75

Juliana Aparecida Soltes 01000911 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.50 5.50

Juliana Porto Staron 01000626 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.25 2.00 1.75 7.25

Juliana Schulmeister 01001706 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.25

Juliane De Fátima Fernandes 
Fidelis 

01001322 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.00

Juliane De Oliveira 01000741 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.75 1.50 5.50

Juliane Machado Coelho 01000490 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Jullyanne Buracoski De Macedo 01000964 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 2.25 1.25 5.00

Kaire Cristine Antunes De 
Almeida 

01000049 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.50 5.50

Kalina Teresinha Mendes 01000118 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.25 1.50 1.50 5.50

Karen Cristina Jensen Ruppel Da 
Silva 

01000251 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.50 2.00 2.00 5.50

Karen Fernanda Zimmermann 
Maia 

01000705 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.25 5.25

Karin Cristiane Wutzki Souza 01001418 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.00 2.00 1.25 6.25

Karina De Fátima Kouba 01001154 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 2.00 5.75

Karina Martins Barbosa 01001603 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.50

Karina Schwab 01001509 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.25 1.75 7.00

Karine Kraeski 01000499 1.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 6.25

Karine Mildenberg 01000775 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.50

Karla Nadal 01001454 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 2.00 6.25

Katia Aparecida Belo Medeiros 01000593 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.25 1.25 6.75

Keli Cristiane Jagas Lourenço 
Dos Santos 

01000723 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.00 2.00 1.25 5.00

Keliciane Traleski 01001614 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.25

Kellen Rocha De França Pinto 01001042 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.00 5.25

Kelli Cristine Lendzion 01000321 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 2.00 6.50

Kelly Tortura 01000441 0.50 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 5.50

Kyoma Franceschi 01000452 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00

Lais Adriane Rombach Pereira 01001071 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.25

Lais Regina Guerk 01001052 1.00 0.25 0.25 0.75 1.25 1.75 5.25

Laise Roseira Biscaia Brasileiro 01000065 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.50 5.75

Laise Sandra De Lara 01001026 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.25 6.75

Larissa Cristine Kinczel 01000358 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.25 1.75 6.50

Laureci Terezinha Trzaskos 01000725 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.25 5.50

Leandra Carbonar Milão 01001395 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.75 5.75

Leila Domingues Da Silva 01000791 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.00 2.00 1.25 5.75

Letícia Marcondes Teixeira 01001523 0.25 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.50 5.25

Lidiane Alves Pereira 01000803 1.25 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.50 1.00 6.75

Lidiane De Lima Zimoski 01001165 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.25
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Lígia Daniela Da Costa 01000097 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.50

Ligia Maria Pereira Dworak 01000712 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.75 6.25

Lilian Sahd Przytocki 01000629 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.00 5.00

Lilian Teodoro De Lima 01001024 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.00 2.25 0.75 5.50

Liriane Aparecida Ieguer Garcia 01000318 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.50 5.50

Lislaine Divardini 01000529 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.00

Livia Franciele Grochovski 01000985 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 5.50

Lizie Mendes Clock 01001098 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.75

Lorena Cristine Ribeiro Rocha 01000314 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.00

Luana Voyvoda 01001356 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.75 5.75

Lucelia Aparecida Ribeiro 01001347 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 6.00

Lucia Odete Bruczkovski Gomes 01000595 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.25

Luciana Cristina De Souza 01001267 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.25 5.00

Luciana Fritz 01000296 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 0.75 5.25

Luciana Leonardo Farias De 
Souza 

01000569 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.75 6.25

Luciana Stefanczak Jasluk 01000462 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.75 6.25

Luciane De Abreu Francisquiny 01001749 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.75 5.50

Luciano De Oliveira 01001140 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.50 6.50

Lucimara Gomes Menezes 01000194 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.50

Lucimari Burnath 01001695 1.25 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.00 6.00

Madelaine Suriana Fassi 
Casagrande 

01001550 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.25

Maiara Serenato 01000311 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.00

Mara Rubia Carneiro Machado 01001419 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 6.50

Marcela Malaquias 01001585 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.50 1.75 6.25

Marcia Aparecida Mazur 01000428 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.00 1.25 6.00

Marcia Cristina De Almeida 01000455 0.25 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.00 5.00

Marcia Do Rocio Wolaniuk 01001381 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.75

Marcia Mari De Souza Santos 01000528 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.75

Márcia Regina Burgate 01001432 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 6.00

Márcia Regina Endler 01001145 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.00

Marcia Ribas Alves 01001133 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 0.75 5.00

Marcia Simoes 01000331 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.25 2.25 1.50 6.75

Marciele Nunes Ferreira Becher 01000708 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.75 5.50

Margareth Hertel 01001370 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 2.00 1.00 5.00

Maria Candida Senger 01000284 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.75 1.75 6.00

Maria Elisabete Mann 01001153 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.50 2.50 1.00 5.75

Maria Glaci Silveira Dzazio 01001250 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 1.25 2.00 5.00

Maria Inês Marinasco Portugal 01001208 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.25 1.50 5.75

Maria Ivonete Alves Machado 01000779 0.50 1.00 0.25 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.25

Maria Joselia Zanlorense 01000850 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.50 1.25 6.25

Maria Lorena Fonseca 01001425 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.50

Maria Marilize Soistak 01001304 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.00 2.00 1.25 5.75

Mariana Emílio 01000868 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.25

Mariana Marçal Nasseh 01000837 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.25 1.25 5.25

Mariana Portela Ribeiro 01001104 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.75 6.75

Mariângela Da Silva 01000143 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.25

Marianni Manosso Dobis 01001066 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.50

Mariele Teixeira Pinto 01001174 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.75

Marieli Priscila Ferreira 01000823 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25 1.00 5.00

Marilda Do Rocio De Souza Pinto 01000467 0.25 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.25
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Marilei De Fátima Ferreira 01001307 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.50 6.00

Marilei Falcão Da Silva 01001110 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 2.00 6.00

Marilia Bodanese 01000672 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.25 5.75

Marília Iuskow 01000970 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.50 1.75 5.50

Marilis Aparecida Ozorio Avila 01001382 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.25 5.75

Marina Orlonski 01000366 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.00

Marines Zuber De Almeida 01001330 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.25

Marisa Filipak Wolski 01000454 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.50

Maristella De Fátima Gebeluca 01001169 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.25

Marli De Fátima Bittencourt 01000980 0.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.00

Marli Martins Do Nascimento 01000711 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.50

Marta Maria Misga Zyskowski 01001592 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.00 2.00 6.25

Michelle Gonçalves De Meira 01000983 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.75 6.00

Milena Cristina Da Silva 01000131 0.50 1.00 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.75

Milena De Fátima Colman Boçon 01000777 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.75 2.50 1.25 6.75

Milene Karau Pereira 01001292 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.00

Mirely Christina Dimbarre 01000512 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 0.50 5.25

Monaly Becker Santana 01000215 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.75

Monica Regina Rumbelperger 01001399 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 1.75 2.00 5.50

Naara Juliane Mellem 01000330 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.50 1.25 6.00

Naionara Mendes Pacheco Dos 
Santos 

01001639 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.25

Natasha Borck 01001383 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.75 1.50 5.50

Nathaly Cris Diogo Da Silva 01000590 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.75 6.50

Neide Maria Felchacka 01000081 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.50 1.00 5.75

Neide Neusa Schomberger Witek 01000587 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.50 5.00

Nilcea Mottin De Andrade 01000128 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.25 1.50 6.25

Nilcelene Alves Gulmini 01000140 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.50

Noeli Meira Lopes 01000863 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Oelinton Luiz Ferraz Ripka 01001453 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.50 1.50 5.25

Palloma Santos Delgobo 01000263 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.75

Pamela Cristina Da Maia 01001496 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.75 6.25

Paola Guimarães Santana 01001476 0.25 0.50 1.00 0.25 1.50 1.75 5.25

Paola Soares De Oliveira 01001685 0.50 0.75 1.00 0.75 2.00 1.75 6.75

Patrícia De Fátima Rodrigues 01000909 1.25 1.00 0.50 0.75 2.25 2.00 7.75

Patrícia Dos Santos Machado 01000446 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.25 1.75 1.25 6.25

Patrícia Ferreira 01001189 1.25 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.00 1.50 6.75

Patrícia Jaqueline Marques 
Santos 

01000308 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 5.00

Patricia Lorena Rodrigues Vicari 01001184 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.25

Patricia Souza Franco 01000963 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.00 2.25 1.50 6.25

Patricia Vanessa Dos Santos 
Bobek 

01000241 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 1.50 1.75 5.25

Poline Ditzel 01001656 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.00 5.25

Priscila De Fátima Pinheiro 01000148 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.25 5.25

Priscila De Geus 01001128 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.25 1.25 6.50

Priscilla Samoroski 01001135 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.00 1.00 6.00

Rafaele De Souza 01001373 0.25 1.00 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.50 5.50

Regiane Cristiane Pedrozo 01000949 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.25 1.25 6.25

Regiane Lourenço Da Silva 
Oliveira 

01000948 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.25 5.50

Regina Aparecida Mendes Braga 
De Proença 

01001281 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 2.25 0.75 5.25
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Renata De Almeida 01000501 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 5.00

Renata De Rocco Chrusciak 01001398 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.50 2.00 1.75 7.50

Renato Toledo Silva Amatuzzi 01000155 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.50 5.75

Rita De Cassia Ruths 01001729 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.50 1.50 5.25

Roberta Velasco Geronimo 01000649 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.50

Ronir De Fátima Gonçalves 01000716 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.25

Ronise Stocco Martins 01000887 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 5.00

Rosana Aparecida Ruth 01001039 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.25 1.75 6.00

Rosana Batista De Camargo 01001572 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.50 5.25

Rosana Maria Marinho 01001737 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.25 0.75 5.25

Roseli Novaki Freitas 01001037 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 6.25

Roseli Schembovski Krum 01000655 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.00 1.75 1.25 5.75

Rosemari Correa 01000253 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.25

Rosemeri Terezinha  Ferreira Da 
Rocha 

01001662 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.75 6.00

Roseneide Morais 01001232 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.00 5.75

Rosiane De Souza Madureira 01001576 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 5.50

Rosmeri Aparecida De Carvalho 
Eidam 

01000789 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.25 6.00

Rosmeri De Castro 01000808 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.50 6.00

Roziney Serafim 01000040 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.25 6.00

Samanta Mizunuma 01000785 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.00

Sandra Drapalski Bello 01001652 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.00

Sandra Elisa Gelber 01000021 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.50 1.00 5.50

Sandra Isabel De Souza 
Espindola Carneiro 

01000717 1.00 0.50 0.25 1.00 2.00 1.75 6.50

Sandra Mara Samarone De 
Souza 

01000677 1.00 0.25 0.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 6.25

Sandra Maria De Moura Ribas 
Felipe 

01000221 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25 2.50 2.00 6.50

Sandra Rogenski 01000888 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.25 2.25 1.00 5.00

Sarah Wilsen 01000768 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.25

Sheila Rodrigues Vieira 01000553 0.00 0.50 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.75 5.00

Silvana Aparecida De Oliveira 
Pasa 

01001486 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.50 1.50 6.50

Silvana Do Rocio Szeremeta 01001715 1.25 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 2.00 7.25

Silvia Regina Tozetto 01001081 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.50 2.00 1.50 6.50

Simone Aparecida Schepak 01001022 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.25 1.75 5.00

Simone Cristine Muka Ansbach 01001627 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.00 5.25

Simone Miranda Dos Santos 
Sviercoski 

01000456 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.25

Sirlei Teresinha Cochinski 01001007 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.75 6.00

Sirlene Teresinha Santos Avila 01000310 0.75 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.75 2.00 6.25

Solange Aparecida Schwab 01000471 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.75 1.25 5.75

Solange Aparecida Torrens 01000832 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.50 6.25

Sonia Aparecida Guillande Da 
Silva 

01000527 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.50 5.75

Sônia Maria Pistune Bonamente 01000827 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.00 5.25

Suellen Cristine Siqueira Rentz 01000703 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.50 2.25 1.25 5.50

Susane Novacovski Titenis 01000894 0.50 0.25 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.25 5.25

Suzana Koinatski Chibilski 01000993 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 2.00 2.00 7.00

Syonara Aparecida Teixeira 01000633 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.50 1.50 6.00

Tamara Almeida De Camargo 01000992 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 2.50 1.50 6.75

Tania Mara De Souza 01000390 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.75 1.25 6.00
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Tania Maria Viero 01001049 0.75 0.25 1.00 0.50 2.25 1.75 6.50

Tatiana Fogaça 01000158 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.25

Tatiana Koubay Do Amaral 01001683 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 5.00

Tatiane Bach Silveira 01001682 0.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 6.00

Tatiane Garcia Das Chagas 
Gomes 

01001161 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50 1.50 2.00 5.50

Tatiane Pereira Dos Santos 01000646 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.00 2.25 2.00 7.25

Taynara Cristina Lopes 01001312 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.75 1.00 5.00

Thamara Valentim 01000401 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 6.00

Thamires Fonseca Rodrigues 01001138 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.25 5.50

Thayse Silvielli Brugge 01000762 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 2.25 1.00 5.50

Valdineia Hilgemberg 01001368 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.00 6.50

Valquiria Manchenho 01000531 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.00 5.25

Vanessa Aparecida Ribas 
Machado 

01000809 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50 2.25 1.00 5.75

Vanessa Mascareli Piedade 
Casaro 

01000410 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.25 5.75

Vanessa Regina Pereira 01001170 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.25 6.00

Venina Aparecida De Farias 
Cunha 

01001124 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.50 6.00

Vera Das Neves Pavelik 01000150 1.00 0.25 0.25 0.50 1.50 1.75 5.25

Vilma Pereira Da Luz Santos 01000130 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.25 2.00 1.25 5.25

Virgínia Ostroski 01000135 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 2.00 1.50 5.75

Vitória Maria Das Graças Dos 
Santos 

01000997 0.50 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.75 1.25 5.25

Viviana Dos Santos Ferreira 01001738 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.75 2.00 6.50

Viviane Da Silva Moro 01000224 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.50 6.25

Viviane Marcowicz Burgardt 01000642 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 2.25 1.75 6.50

Viviane Pereira Scheidt Feltz 01001087 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.75 1.25 5.00
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